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The menu of Mona Lisa Ristorante from Thomaston comprises about 125 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $16.1 for a dish / drink. Mona Lisa in Thomaston, CT, is a delightful American restaurant
boasting an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Join us today from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM and discover why
our guests love dining with us. To ensure you have a spot, be sure to reserve your table by calling (860) 283-
4422. At Mona Lisa, we cater to all tastes, featuring a variety of delicious options, including vegetarian dishes.
Whether you're stopping by for a quick bite or a full meal, we've got something to satisfy every craving. For more
culinary delights, consider visiting JDT's on Main and Black Rock Tavern Restaurant as alternatives. We invite
you to share your dining experience with us by leaving a review!.
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Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Antipasti

DELI MEATS CHEESE PLATTER

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Sauces
BBQ

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Insalate

POLPO SALAD

Starters

VEAL SCALOPPINI

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Calzone

CALZONE

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

$21.0

$7.0

$12.5

$26.0

$20.0

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Pizza & Pasta

8 MUSHROOM PIZZA

Seafood Dishes

FRUTTI DI MARE

20" Pizza

20" HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Bottled Beverages

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING
WATER

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA

Featured ltem

LASAGNA WITH MARINARA
SAUCE

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Dessert Menu
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Veal

VEAL PICCATA

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

$24.0

$28.0

$5.0

$24.0

$19.0

$6.0

$26.0

$26.0
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Soup &Amp;Amp; Salads

ANTIPASTO ALLA MONA LISA $9.0

14&Quot; Large Pizza

14" VEGETARIAN PIZZA

Sandwich Medium @
26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH $10.5

Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD $6.5

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
SCAMPI

Salad

CAESAR
MIXED SALAD

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI
LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE $21.0

Drinks

BEER
SAN PELLEGRINO SODA $3.5

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
LASAGNA

Pasta Dishes

RAVIOLI WITH CHEESE
RAVIOLI WITH MEAT

Popular Items

ANGEL HAIR AL POMODORO
HALF HALF

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
GLUTEN FREE

Entrées

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
MINESTRONE SOUP
GARLIC BREAD

Dessert
CANNOLI
CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

Beverages

20 OZ. SODA
2 LITER SODA
IBC ROOT BEER

Salads

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

$22.0
$11.0

$16.5
$16.5

$19.0

$7.0
$6.5
$4.5

$6.0
$6.5
$7.0

$3.5
$6.0
$3.5
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CAESAR SALAD TURKEY SANDWICH $11.0
CAPRESE SALAD $12.0 PASTRAMI SANDWICH $11.0
CALAMARI SALAD $12.0
Pasta
Chicken PASTA ALFREDO
BUFFALO CHICKEN LASAGNA WITH MEAT
$19.0
SAUCE
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BAKED PASTA $18.5
CHICKEN PARM
CANNELLONI $20.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN
MANICOTTI $20.0
These Types Of Dishes PIATTO DI PASTA $16.0
. PESTO ALLA GENOVESE $20.0
Are Being Served
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $21.0
PASTA
GNOCCHI ALLA VODKA $21.0
‘ SALAD
SHRIMP DIAVOLO $28.0
PIZZA
RAVIOLI $10.5
MUSSELS
PANINI .
Ingredients Used
SOUP =
=¥ CHEESE
WRAP
BACON
TUNA STEAK
MOZZARELLA
SPAGHETTI $15.0
SEAFOOD
. PORK MEAT
Sandwiches
PRAWNS
EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA $11.0 PARMESAN
ANDWICH
S € SHRIMP
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
S ANDWICH $11.0 PARMIGIANA
MEATBALL SANDWICH $11.0 SAUSAGE
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $15.0 PESTO
VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $16.5 Pi
TORPEDO SANDWICH $11.0 IZZa
CAPICOLA SANDWICH $11.0 CHICKEN PIZZA

ITALIAN SALAMI SANDWICH $11.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
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CHEESE PIZZA 19. PIZZA BIANCA $22.0
1. TOMATO PIZZA $19.0
2. MOZZARELLA PIZZA $18.0

3. CANADIAN BACON PIZZA $19.0
4. FRESH GARLIC PIZZA $19.0
5. PEPPERONI PIZZA $19.0
6. ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA $19.0

7S. MUSHROOM SAUSAGE PIZZA $22.0

7P. MUSHROOM PEPPERONI
PIZZA

$22.0
9. THE WORKS PIZZA $24.0
10. SAUSAGE PEPPERONI PIZZA  $22.0
11. MEATBALL PIZZA $20.0
12. BLACK OLIVE PIZZA $20.0
13. GREEN BELL PEPPER PIZZA $19.0
15. MONA LISA SPECIAL PIZZA $25.0
16. ARTICHOKE PIZZA $22.0
17. MARGHERITA PIZZA $22.0

18. QUATTRO FORMAGGI PIZZA $22.0

Mona Lisa Ristorante

66 Main St Thomaston, CT Opening Hours:

06787-1715, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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