





https://menuweb.menu 66 Main St Thomaston, CT 06787-1715, United States +18602834422 - https://www.monalisaristorantect.com/









The menu of Mona Lisa Ristorante from Thomaston comprises about 125 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.1 for a dish / drink. Mona Lisa in Thomaston, CT, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Join us today from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM and discover why our guests love dining with us. To ensure you have a spot, be sure to reserve your table by calling (860) 283-4422. At Mona Lisa, we cater to all tastes, featuring a variety of delicious options, including vegetarian dishes. Whether you're stopping by for a quick bite or a full meal, we've got something to satisfy every craving. For more culinary delights, consider visiting JDT's on Main and Black Rock Tavern Restaurant as alternatives. We invite you to share your dining experience with us by leaving a review!



	Italian	
	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$24.0
	Dizza & Daeta	
	8 MUSHROOM PIZZA	
\$21.0	Conford Diabon	
		\$28.0
	PROTTIBLIMARE	φ20.0
	20" Pizza	
	20" HAWAIIAN PIZZA	
	Dattled Daverses	
	•	
	SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	\$5.0
	Italian Specialties	
\$7.0	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$24.0
	Featured Item	
\$12.5	SAUCE	\$19.0
	German Specialties	
\$26.0	FRIKADELLE	
	Descert Menu	
		<b>**</b> **********************************
	CHUCULATE MUUSSE	\$6.0
	Veal	
\$20.0	VEAL PICCATA	\$26.0
	\$7.0 \$12.5 \$26.0	S21.0  Pizza & Pasta 8 MUSHROOM PIZZA  \$21.0  Seafood Dishes FRUTTI DI MARE  20" Pizza 20" HAWAIIAN PIZZA  Bottled Beverages SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER  Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA  Featured Item LASAGNA WITH MARINARA SAUCE  German Specialties  \$26.0  FRIKADELLE  Dessert Menu CHOCOLATE MOUSSE  Veal

BOTTLE OF WINE VEAL PARMIGIANA \$26.0

**Veal & Beef Dishes** 

Wine



			-3
Soup &AmpAmp; Sala	ads	Baked	
ANTIPASTO ALLA MONA LISA	\$9.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$22.0
4400		LASAGNA	\$11.0
14&Quot Large Pizza			
14" VEGETARIAN PIZZA		Pasta Dishes	
		RAVIOLI WITH CHEESE	\$16.5
Sandwich Medium Ø		RAVIOLI WITH MEAT	\$16.5
26Cm			
CAPRESE SANDWICH	\$10.5	Popular Items	
		ANGEL HAIR AL POMODORO	\$19.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili		HALF HALF	
DINNER SALAD	\$6.5	<b>D</b>	
		Restaurant Category	
Side Dishes		MEDITERRANEAN	
MAC CHEESE		GLUTEN FREE	
SCAMPI			
SCAMPI		Entrées	
Salad		Entrées CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$7.0
			\$7.0 \$6.5
Salad		CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	
Salad		CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP	\$6.5
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD		CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD	\$6.5
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD Seafood	\$21.0	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD  Dessert	\$6.5 \$4.5
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$21.0	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD  Dessert CANNOLI	\$6.5 \$4.5 \$6.0
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$21.0	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD  Dessert CANNOLI CHEESECAKE	\$6.5 \$4.5 \$6.0 \$6.5
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD  Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE	\$21.0	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD  Dessert CANNOLI CHEESECAKE	\$6.5 \$4.5 \$6.0 \$6.5
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD  Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE  Drinks	\$21.0 \$3.5	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD  Dessert CANNOLI CHEESECAKE TIRAMISU	\$6.5 \$4.5 \$6.0 \$6.5
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD  Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE  Drinks BEER SAN PELLEGRINO SODA		CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD  Dessert CANNOLI CHEESECAKE TIRAMISU  Beverages	\$6.5 \$4.5 \$6.0 \$6.5 \$7.0
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD  Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE  Drinks BEER		CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD  Dessert CANNOLI CHEESECAKE TIRAMISU  Beverages 20 OZ. SODA	\$6.5 \$4.5 \$6.0 \$6.5 \$7.0
Salad CAESAR MIXED SALAD  Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE  Drinks BEER SAN PELLEGRINO SODA		CHEESY GARLIC BREAD MINESTRONE SOUP GARLIC BREAD  Dessert CANNOLI CHEESECAKE TIRAMISU  Beverages 20 OZ. SODA 2 LITER SODA	\$6.5 \$4.5 \$6.0 \$6.5 \$7.0 \$3.5 \$6.0

**MEDITERRANEAN SALAD** 



\$11.0

\$11.0

CAESAR SALAD		TURKEY SANDWICH
CAPRESE SALAD	\$12.0	PASTRAMI SANDWICH
CALAMARI SALAD	\$12.0	

#### Chicken

**BUFFALO CHICKEN BUFFALO CHICKEN CHICKEN PARM** 

**CHICKEN PARMESAN** 

## These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



**PASTA SALAD PIZZA** 

**MUSSELS** 

**PANINI** 

**SOUP** 

**WRAP** 

**TUNA STEAK** 

**SPAGHETTI** \$15.0

**EGGPLANT** 

ITALIAN SALAMI SANDWICH

#### **Sandwiches**



\$11.0 **PARMIGIANA** SANDWICH **ITALIAN SAUSAGE** \$11.0 **SANDWICH MEATBALL SANDWICH** \$11.0 **CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH \$15.0 VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH** \$16.5 **TORPEDO SANDWICH** \$11.0 **CAPICOLA SANDWICH** \$11.0

\$11.0

#### **Pasta**

500	PASTA ALFREDO	
	LASAGNA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$19.0
	BAKED PASTA	\$18.5
CANNELLO	ONI	\$20.0
MANICOTT	T	\$20.0
PIATTO DI	PASTA	\$16.0
PESTO ALLA GENOVESE		\$20.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO		\$21.0
GNOCCHI ALLA VODKA		\$21.0
SHRIMP DIAVOLO		\$28.0
RAVIOLI		\$10.5

### **Ingredients Used**



**CHEESE BACON MOZZARELLA** 

**SEAFOOD PORK MEAT PRAWNS PARMESAN SHRIMP PARMIGIANA** SAUSAGE

#### Pizza

**PESTO** 

CHICKEN PIZZA **BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA** 



CHEESE PIZZA		19. PIZZA BIANCA	\$22.0
1. TOMATO PIZZA	\$19.0		
2. MOZZARELLA PIZZA	\$18.0		
3. CANADIAN BACON PIZZA	\$19.0		
4. FRESH GARLIC PIZZA	\$19.0		
5. PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$19.0		
6. ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$19.0		
7S. MUSHROOM SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$22.0		
7P. MUSHROOM PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$22.0		
9. THE WORKS PIZZA	\$24.0		
10. SAUSAGE PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$22.0		
11. MEATBALL PIZZA	\$20.0		
12. BLACK OLIVE PIZZA	\$20.0		
13. GREEN BELL PEPPER PIZZA	\$19.0		
15. MONA LISA SPECIAL PIZZA	\$25.0		
16. ARTICHOKE PIZZA	\$22.0		
17. MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$22.0		
18. QUATTRO FORMAGGI PIZZA	\$22.0		

## **Mona Lisa Ristorante**

66 Main St Thomaston, CT 06787-1715, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu

